
Jim Bundy Memorial Gate Day 

Date: Saturday, 29th Ocotober 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, October 31 2022 5:35:20pm
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Event 18: JW17 Individual Pursuit
8 Laps - Result

1. 66 Georgia GARDINER (Canberra Cycling Club ACT) 2:42.426
Half Lap 14.221 (2)

Lap 1 23.379 23.379 (1)
Lap 2 18.934 42.313 (1)
Lap 3 19.863 1:02.177 (1)
Lap 4 20.350 1:22.527 (1)
Lap 5 20.312 1:42.840 (1)
Lap 6 20.316 2:03.156 (1)
Lap 7 19.934 2:23.090 (1)
Lap 8 19.335 2:42.426 (1)

2. 69 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC) 2:46.056 +3.63
Half Lap 15.030 (4)

Lap 1 24.854 24.854 (6)
Lap 2 19.451 44.305 (5)
Lap 3 19.838 1:04.144 (2)
Lap 4 20.023 1:24.167 (2)
Lap 5 20.345 1:44.512 (2)
Lap 6 20.499 2:05.011 (2)
Lap 7 20.370 2:25.382 (2)
Lap 8 20.674 2:46.056 (2)

3. 68 Natasha SITSKY (Canberra Cycling Club) 2:47.337 +4.91
Half Lap 14.503 (3)

Lap 1 24.186 24.186 (3)
Lap 2 20.000 44.186 (4)
Lap 3 20.794 1:04.981 (5)
Lap 4 20.678 1:25.660 (3)
Lap 5 20.331 1:45.991 (3)
Lap 6 20.602 2:06.593 (3)
Lap 7 20.556 2:27.150 (3)
Lap 8 20.186 2:47.337 (3)

4. 35 Sara BUERGER (Vikings Cycling Club (ACT)) 2:51.565 +9.13
Half Lap 13.695 (1)

Lap 1 23.645 23.645 (2)
Lap 2 20.483 44.128 (3)
Lap 3 20.616 1:04.745 (4)
Lap 4 21.021 1:25.767 (4)
Lap 5 21.565 1:47.332 (4)
Lap 6 21.557 2:08.890 (4)
Lap 7 21.850 2:30.740 (4)
Lap 8 20.825 2:51.565 (4)

5. 53 Chloe PRAGT (Canberra Cycling Club) 2:51.927 +9.50
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.616 24.616 (5)
Lap 2 19.469 44.085 (2)
Lap 3 20.536 1:04.622 (3)
Lap 4 21.156 1:25.778 (5)
Lap 5 21.634 1:47.413 (5)
Lap 6 21.722 2:09.135 (5)
Lap 7 21.692 2:30.827 (5)
Lap 8 21.099 2:51.927 (1)
Lap 9 0.000 2:51.927 (5)
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Event 18: JW17 Individual Pursuit (continued)
8 Laps - Result

6. 67 Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst Cycling Club) 2:51.952 +9.52
Half Lap

Lap 1 24.230 24.230 (4)
Lap 2 20.089 44.319 (6)
Lap 3 20.990 1:05.310 (6)
Lap 4 21.558 1:26.869 (6)
Lap 5 21.682 1:48.551 (6)
Lap 6 21.517 2:10.069 (6)
Lap 7 21.309 2:31.378 (6)
Lap 8 20.574 2:51.952 (6)

7. 65 Hannah PETTETT (Canberra Cycling Club) 2:55.633 +13.20
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.367 25.367 (7)
Lap 2 20.841 46.208 (7)
Lap 3 21.188 1:07.397 (7)
Lap 4 21.460 1:28.857 (7)
Lap 5 21.633 1:50.491 (7)
Lap 6 21.738 2:12.229 (7)
Lap 7 21.952 2:34.182 (7)
Lap 8 21.450 2:55.633 (7)


